
Fill in the gaps

This Is The Day by The Cranberries

I never had a friend  (1)________  you

This is the day

Your skin is white, your eyes are blue

This is the day

But the wind might change

I will still remain

I will always be there for you

These thoughts, they circle in my mind

This is the day

The demons I can't leave behind

This is the day

Don't be insecure

I'll be at your door

I will always be there for you

Faith will save you

Faith  (2)________  save you

Faith will save you

Stay! Stay!

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Faith will  (3)________  you

Stay safe

Stay safe, stay safe

Provoked thy grace  (4)________  my mind

This is the day

Provoked thy grace thau are divine

This is the day

Don't be insecure

I'll be at your door

I will always be  (5)__________  for you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Stay safe

Faith will save you

Faith  (6)________  save you

Faith will save you

Stay safe

Stay safe, stay safe, stay safe

But the wind might change

I will still remain

I will still be here

But the wind might change

I will still remain

I will always be there for you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Stay safe

Faith will  (7)________  you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Stay safe

Faith will  (8)________  you

Faith will save you

Faith will save you

Stay safe

Faith will  (9)________  you

Faith will save you

Faith  (10)________  save you

Stay safe, stay
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. like

2. will

3. save

4. into

5. there

6. will

7. save

8. save

9. save

10. will
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